
Specification: 
  

Item Singlemode Multimode 

Splicing Type UPC APC PC 

Insertion Loss <=0.3dB <=0.2dB <=0.3dB 

Reture Loss >=45dB >=55dB >=35dB 

Repeatability <=0.1dB <=0.1dB <=0.1dB 

Temperature -40/+80°C 

 
Order Information: 
  

fibre Optic Patch Cord 

Connector  Type Ceramic Ferrule 
 End Face 

Cable Diameter 
(mm) 

Simplex/Duplex Single mode 
/Multi-mode 

Length 
(meter) 

FC PC/UPC/APC Φ0.9, Φ2,Φ3 Simplex/Duplex SM/MM Customized 

SC PC/UPC/APC Φ0.9, Φ2,Φ3 Simplex/Duplex SM/MM Customized 

ST PC/UPC Φ0.9, Φ2,Φ3 Simplex/Duplex SM/MM Customized 

LC PC/UPC     Φ0.9, Φ2,Φ3 Simplex/Duplex SM/MM Customized 

MU PC/UPC Φ0.9, Φ2 Simplex/Duplex SM/MM Customized 

MTRJ PC/UPC Φ0.9, Φ2 Duplex SM/MM Customized 

 


